
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 503

JANITORIAL EQUIPMENT

SHADOW BOARDS
Shadow Boards have been  
designed to keep cleaning and 
workplace tools organised and stored 
in the correct place. There are 9 
standard boards within the range: 
cleaning boards, fire safety, first aid, 
eyewash, info boards, easy wipe or 
general notice boards. 
 
• Boards define where tools and 

equipment should be kept. 
• Save time searching for tools. 
• Increase productivity and efficiency. 
• Compliance with 5S lean system. 
• 750 x 750mm size  

(SHB006 - 1500 x 750mm). 
• Use in a range of workplace 

environments, from factories, 
warehouses and stores to offices. 

• Available in 4 colours:  
blue, green, red or yellow except 
SHB001 and SHB003 which are 
only available in white. 

• Customise with title frames. 
• Supplied with products on display. 
• PVC boards 10mm thick, requires 

simple assembly. 
• Pre-drilled for easy installation  

and supplied with fixings.

REF 
SHB001 
SHB002 
SHB003 
SHB004 
SHB005 
SHB006 
SHB007 
SHB009 
SHB010

Description 
5S information board 

Notice board 
Easy wipe board 

Cleaning board dry 
Cleaning board wet 
Cleaning board XL 

First aid board 
Eyewash/accident board 

Fire safety board

PRICE 
 £129.94  
 £129.94  
 £129.94  
 £169.30  
 £169.30  
 £287.44  
 £169.30  
 £195.56  
 £221.81 


