## **SHADOW BOARDS**

Shadow Boards have been designed to keep cleaning and workplace tools organised and stored in the correct place. There are 9 standard boards within the range: cleaning boards, fire safety, first aid, eyewash, info boards, easy wipe or general notice boards.

- Boards define where tools and equipment should be kept.
- Save time searching for tools.
- · Increase productivity and efficiency.
- Compliance with 5S lean system.
- 750 x 750mm size (SHB006 - 1500 x 750mm).
- Use in a range of workplace environments, from factories, warehouses and stores to offices.
- Available in 4 colours: blue, green, red or yellow except SHB001 and SHB003 which are only available in white.
- Customise with title frames.
- Supplied with products on display.
- PVC boards 10mm thick, requires simple assembly.
- Pre-drilled for easy installation and supplied with fixings.



Easy Wipe Board

First Aid Board

Cleaning Board - Dry





REF	Description	PRICE
SHB001	5S information board	£129.94
SHB002	Notice board	£129.94
SHB003	Easy wipe board	£129.94
SHB004	Cleaning board dry	£169.30
SHB005	Cleaning board wet	£169.30
SHB006	Cleaning board XL	£287.44
SHB007	First aid board	£169.30
SHB009	Eyewash/accident board	£195.56
SHB010	Fire safety board	£221.81



